IX CAMPEONATO ESPIRAL DE COLORS, Resultados

CATEGORIA SENIOR 5 08-09

#

10

11

12

13

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

PARTICIPANTE
YOANA FERNANDEZ

CLAUDIA MORILLO

ANGIE VALENTINA
APONTE

CAMILA
FORTUNATO

VALERIA BORREGO

HELENA
RODRIGUEZ

JULIETA ILUNDAIN
IVAYLA IVAYLOVA

NOA ORTEGA

MARINA
DOMINGUEZ

MARTINA MORENO

TELMA ROMAN

LAURA RUIZ

W

CLUB

CR GIMVANES SPORT

CLUB GIMNASTIC
MONTGAT

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA BADALONA

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA BADALONA

CLUB ESPORTIU
L'ESPIRAL

CLUB RITMICA
VILADECANS

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA BADALONA

CLUB GIMNASTICA
RITMICA TEIA

CLUB GIMNASTICA
RITMICA TEIA

CLUB RITMICA
VILADECANS

MUNTANYENC SANT
CUGAT

CLAU DE SOL

CR GIMVANES SPORT

PAIS/ICOMUNIDAD

DB

2.100

1.400

1.600

2.400

1.600

1.200

1.600

0.900

1.100

1.500

1.000

1.700

1.100

DA

1.700

1.200

1.500

1.900

1.600

2.300

1.800

0.800

0.700

1.200

1.100

0.800

1.000

3.800

2.600

3.100

4.300

3.200

3.500

3.400

1.700

1.800

2.700

2.100

2.500

2.100

7.500

7.300

6.700

6.200

6.300

6.200

6.300

6.300

6.500

4.800

5.600

5.400

5.800

EX

6.000

5.700

5.500

4.900

4.600

4.400

4.400

5.500

5.000

4.100

3.900

3.700

3.500

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

17.300

15.600

15.300

15.100

14.100

14.100

13.800

13.500

13.300

11.600

11.600

11.600

11.400
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